Why LDX Optronics?
Choose LDX Optronics for Proven Performance & Unmatched Reliability
LDX Optronics is a trusted U.S.-based manufacturer of high-power multimode laser diodes,
providing precision-engineered solutions for OEMs and researchers. Established in 1990, LDX has a
proven track record of success, ensuring dependable performance, consistent supply, and
customized options for industrial, medical, and defense markets.
Your Product Demands Superior Components
• Rigorously tested for longevity: Extensive wafer qualification & life testing

diode technology tailored to your exact requirements.
When reliability, consistency, and performance matter—LDX Optronics is your partner.
445nm - 690nm
LASER DIODES
All values are typical for a device packaged on C-mount, performance may differ with other package options
Part Number Wavelength
(nm)
Wavelength
Tolerance
Emitter size
(microns)
Output Power
(mW)
Operating
Temp (°C) Polarization Packages
LDX-3102-405 405 +/-5 nm 15 1000 25 TE 7, 11, 15,
LDX-3303-445 445 +/-10 nm 30 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3102-520 520 +/-10 nm 15 1000 20 TE 7, 11, 15,
LDX-2106-622 622 +/-3 nm 60 150 5 TE 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2205-627 627 +/-3 nm 50 250 5 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2310-627 627 +/-3 nm 100 350 5 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2205-630 630 +/-3 nm 50 250 15 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2410-630 630 +/-3 nm 100 400 15 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2305-635 635 +/-3 nm 50 300 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2410-635 635 +/-3 nm 100 400 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2615-635 635 +/-3 nm 150 600 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3130-635 635 +/-3 nm 300 1200 15 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2305-645 645 +/-5 nm 50 300 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2410-645 645 +/-5 nm 100 400 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2305-650 650 +/-5 nm 50 350 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2710-650 650 +/-5 nm 100 700 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-650 650 +/-5 nm 150 1000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-650 650 +/-5 nm 300 2000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2305-660 660 +/-3 nm 50 350 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2710-660 660 +/-3 nm 100 750 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-660 660 +/-3 nm 150 1000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-660 660 +/-3 nm 300 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2305-665 665 +/-3 nm 50 350 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2710-665 665 +/-3 nm 100 750 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-665 665 +/-3 nm 150 1000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-665 665 +/-3 nm 300 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2405-680 680 +/-3 nm 50 400 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2810-680 680 +/-3 nm 100 800 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-680 680 +/-3 nm 150 1200 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-680 680 +/-3 nm 300 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2405-685 685 +/-3 nm 50 400 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2810-685 685 +/-3 nm 100 800 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-685 685 +/-3 nm 150 1200 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-685 685 +/-3 nm 300 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2405-690 690 +/-3 nm 50 400 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2710-690 690 +/-3 nm 100 750 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-690 690 +/-3 nm 150 1100 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-690 690 +/-3 nm 300 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
725nm-792nm
LASER DIODES
All values are typical for a device packaged on C-mount, performance may differ with other package options
Part Number Wavelength
(nm)
Wavelength
Tolerance
Emitter size
(microns)
Output Power
(mW)
Operating
Temp (°C) Polarization Packages
LDX-3105-725 725 +/-5 nm 50 1000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3110-725 725 +/-5 nm 100 1500 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3215-725 725 +/-5 nm 150 2000 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-730 730 +/-5 nm 50 1000 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-730 730 +/-5 nm 100 2000 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-730 730 +/-5 nm 150 2500 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3330-730 730 +/-5 nm 300 3000 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-735 735 +/-5 nm 50 1000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3110-735 735 +/-5 nm 100 1750 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3215-735 735 +/-5 nm 150 2000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-735 735 +/-5 nm 150 2500 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3430-735 735 +/-5 nm 300 4000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-740 740 +/-5 nm 50 1500 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-740 740 +/-5 nm 100 2000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-740 740 +/-5 nm 150 3000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3530-740 740 +/-5 nm 300 5000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-750 750 +/-5 nm 50 1000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3110-750 750 +/-5 nm 100 1500 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-750 750 +/-5 nm 100 2000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-750 750 +/-5 nm 150 3000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3530-750 750 +/-5 nm 300 5000 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-760 760 +/-5 nm 50 1200 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-760 760 +/-5 nm 100 2000 25 TE or TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-760 760 +/-5 nm 150 3000 25 TE or TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3420-760 760 +/-5 nm 200 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3630-760 760 +/-5 nm 300 6000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-775 775 +/-3 nm 150 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-780 780 +/-3 nm 50 1200 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3310-780 780 +/-3 nm 100 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-780 780 +/-3 nm 150 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3520-780 780 +/-3 nm 200 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-785 785 +/-3 nm 150 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3520-785 785 +/-3 nm 200 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-792 792 +/-3 nm 50 1200 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3310-792 792 +/-3 nm 100 3000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-792 792 +/-3 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3820-792 792 +/-5 nm 200 8000 25 TM 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
797nm-980nm
LASER DIODES
All values are typical for a device packaged on C-mount, performance may differ with other package options
Part Number Wavelength
(nm)
Wavelength
Tolerance
Emitter size
(microns)
Output Power
(mW)
Operating
Temp (°C) Polarization Packages
LDX-3310-797 797 +/-3 nm 100 3000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-797 797 +/-3 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3520-797 797 +/-3 nm 200 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-808 808 +/-3 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-808 808 +/-3 nm 50 1200 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-808 808 +/-3 nm 100 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3310-808 808 +/-3 nm 100 3000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3410-808 808 +/-3 nm 100 4000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3610-808 808 +/-3 nm 100 6000 25 TM 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3620-808 808 +/-3 nm 200 6000 25 TE or TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3A20-808 808 +/-5 nm 200 10000 25 TM 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-825 825 +/-5 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-835 835 +/-5 nm 100 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3610-835 835 +/-5 nm 100 6000 25 TM 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3103-860 860 +/-10 nm 30 1000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-860 860 +/-10 nm 50 1000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3110-860 860 +/-10 nm 100 1500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-860 860 +/-10 nm 100 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3310-860 860 +/-10 nm 100 3000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-860 860 +/-10 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3520-860 860 +/-10 nm 200 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-870 870 +/-5 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-885 885 +/-10 nm 100 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3615-885 885 +/-10 nm 150 6000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-905 905 +/-5 nm 100 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3410-915 915 +/-10 nm 100 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3615-915 915 +/-10 nm 150 6000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3A10-915 915 +/-10 nm 100 10000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3410-940 940 +/-10 nm 100 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3615-940 940 +/-10 nm 150 6000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3810-940 940 +/-10 nm 100 8000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3F20-940 940 +/-10 nm 200 16000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3A10-960 960 +/-10 nm 100 10000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-980 980 +/-10 nm 50 1500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3410-980 980 +/-10 nm 100 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3615-980 980 +/-10 nm 150 6000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3A10-980 980 +/-10 nm 100 10000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
1015nm-1900nm
LASER DIODES
All values are typical for a device packaged on C-mount, performance may differ with other package options
Part Number Wavelength
(nm)
Wavelength
Tolerance
Emitter size
(microns)
Output Power
(mW)
Operating
Temp (°C) Polarization Packages
LDX-3C20-1015 1015 +/-5 nm 200 12000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3310-1030 1030 +/-10 nm 100 3000 25 TE 0
LDX-3520-1030 1030 +/-10 nm 200 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3C20-1030 1030 +/-5 nm 200 12000 25 TE 3, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3105-1064 1064 +/-10 nm 50 1500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,
LDX-3410-1064 1064 +/-10 nm 100 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3515-1064 1064 +/-10 nm 150 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3A10-1064 1064 +/-10 nm 100 10000 25 TE 3, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3C20-1064 1064 +/-5 nm 200 12000 25 TE 3, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3205-1130 1130 +/-20 nm 50 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3310-1130 1130 +/-20 nm 100 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3515-1130 1130 +/-20 nm 150 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3105-1210 1210 +/-20 nm 50 1500 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3210-1210 1210 +/-20 nm 100 2000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3718-1280 1280 +/-20 nm 180 7000 20 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3310-1370 1370 +/-20 nm 100 3500 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3510-1370 1370 +/-20 nm 100 5000 20 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3310-1470 1470 +/-20 nm 100 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3510-1470 1470 +/-20 nm 100 5000 25 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3718-1470 1470 +/-20 nm 180 7000 25 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-2803-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 35 800 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3105-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 50 1000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3110-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 100 1500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3205-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 50 1750 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3210-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 100 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3310-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 100 3500 25 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3518-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 180 5000 20 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3115-1620 1620 +/-20 nm 150 1000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3120-1640 1640 +/-20 nm 200 1200 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3210-1675 1675 +/-20 nm 100 2000 20 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3110-1850 1850 +/-30 nm 100 1000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-2606-1900 1900 +/-10 nm 60 600 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
Part Numbering System
Examples:
LDX-3115-680-9 Semiconductor Laser Diode, 680±3 nm, 1200mW, 150um emitter, 9mm Package
LDX-2405-690-BFC-105
Semiconductor Laser Diode, 690±3 nm, 400mW, 50um emitter, Pigtailed Fiber Coupled 8-pin BFC
Package w/ >80% Output Power from Fiber, Includes 105um, 0.22NA, 1m long fiber pigtail with SMA
connector
LDX-2410-645-B-L1
Semiconductor Laser Diode, 645±5 nm, 400mW, 100um emitter, B-mount w/ FAC Lensing, Best
Collimation
LDX-2710-660-HHL-L2
Semiconductor Laser Diode, 660±3 nm, 750mW, 100um emitter, HHL Package w/ TEC, PD,
Thermistor, FAC Lens, Squared Beam
 # Package Name   Options Drawing
1,2,3 C-Mount Package Fast-axis  lens ing
4 B-Mount Package Fast-axis  lens ing
5 Chip-on-Submount Fast-axis  lens ing
 # Package   Options Drawing
6, 7, 8 9mm Package
Photodiode, Isolated
package, Fast-axis  lens ing
9, 10 TO-3 Package
TEC, Thermistor, Photodiode,
Fast-axis  lens ing
11 HHL Package Fast-axis  lens ing
L1
L2
 # Package    Options Drawing
12 9mm SMA FC Package
Photodiode, Isolated
package
13 8-Pin BFC Package Thermistor
14 2-Pin FCP Package none
15 HHL-FC Package none
200um Emitter
300um Emitter 365um Fiber
Smal l  footprint with screw mounting
Materia l  – Copper (OFHC)
Fast-axis  lens ing
Features
Very smal l  footprint
Requires  soldering to heats ink
Materia l  – Copper Tungsten (CuW)
Very smal l  footprint
Requires  soldering to heats ink
Materia l  – BeO
Features
Industry-s tandard package
Header materia l  – Copper
Mounting to heats ink with screws
Header materia l  – Copper
Internal  pel tier cooler (TEC), thermistor,
and photodiode
Header materia l  – Copper
Features
Industry-s tandard package
SMA connector for detachable fiber
Header materia l  – Copper
Bui l t-in internal  TEC and Photodiode